South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 07, 2024, 05:54:20 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H*4693 (Rat #0351, Act #0498 of 1996) Joint Resolution, By Phillips and McCraw
A Joint Resolution to require the Department of Transportation to erect traffic signals on South Carolina Highway 198 at exit
102 on Interstate Highway 85.

02/29/96
03/06/96
03/07/96
03/12/96
03/12/96
04/23/96
04/24/96
04/24/96
04/25/96
04/30/96
05/06/96
05/08/96
05/08/96
05/08/96
05/29/96
08/29/96

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-4
Read second time HJ-11

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-9

Introduced and read first time SJ-8

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-8

Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-13

Read second time SJ-71

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-71
Read third time and enrolled SJ-9

Ratified R 351

Vetoed by Governor

Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-3 Nays-0 HJ-20

Veto overridden Yeas-46 Nays-0 SJ-2

Effective date 05/08/96

Copies available

Act No. 498

Page 1 of 1



