South Carolina Legislature

May 07, 2024, 05:54:20 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H*4693 (Rat #0351, Act #0498 of 1996) Joint Resolution, By Phillips and McCraw

A Joint Resolution to require the Department of Transportation to erect traffic signals on South Carolina Highway 198 at exit 102 on Interstate Highway 85.

02/29/96	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-4
03/06/96	House	Read second time HJ-11
03/07/96	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-9
03/12/96	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-8
03/12/96	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-8
04/23/96	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-13
04/24/96	Senate	Read second time SJ-71
04/24/96	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-71
04/25/96	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-9
04/30/96		Ratified R 351
05/06/96		Vetoed by Governor
05/08/96	House	Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-3 Nays-0 HJ-20
05/08/96	Senate	Veto overridden Yeas-46 Nays-0 SJ-2
05/08/96		Effective date 05/08/96
05/29/96		Copies available
08/29/96		Act No. 498